
Operator: Mid Wales Travel

Tuesday 24 December (Christmas Eve) Special service*
Wednesday 25 December (Christmas Day) No service
Thursday 26 December (Boxing Day) No service
Friday 27 December  Normal service
Saturday 28 December Normal service
Sunday 29 December Normal service
Monday 30 December Normal service
Tuesday 31 December (New Year’s Eve) Special service*
Wednesday 1 January (New Year’s Day) No service
Thursday 2 January    Normal service
Friday 3 January  Normal service

Aberystwyth Bus Station 09:40
Cardiff/Tresilian Way 15:10

TrawsCymru T1C Christmas Travel Arrangements 2024/25

*Special service on Christmas Eve (24th) and New Year’s Eve (31st):


	T1C

